(Unit:  mm)
Image Format 1/2-inch
Focal Length 12.5 - 775mm
25.0 - 1550mm  (with 2X extender)
Max. Aperture F3.5 - Close
F7.0 - Close  (with 2X extender)
Operation Iris: Auto iris, DC-drive
Zoom: Motorized
Focus: Motorized
View Angle on 1/2" Tele Wide
(Degrees) Horizontal: 0.47° 28.77°
(with 2X extender) 0.24° 14.61°
Vertical: 0.35° 21.78°
(with 2X extender) 0.18° 10.97°
Lens Mount C-Mount
MOD(Minimum Object Distance) 5.0m
Back Focal Length 42.29mm (42.27mm with 2X extender)
Filter Screw Size Not provided.
Dimensions 150 x 135 x 367.5mm
Weight 5,500g approx.
Lens Made in  Japan
CCTV  LENS
YH62Z12775EXMAD
62X  MOTORIZED ZOOM LENS
DOUBLE ZOOM UNIT WITH 2X EXTENDER
AUTO IRIS (DC-DRIVE),  DAY & NIGHT